Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Director
Director
President/Director

Secretary/Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District

Department

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,878
$21,318
$21,318
$31,373

$21,318

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



